105000039605

| (Re | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|---------------------|--------------|
| | | |
| (Ad | (dress) | |
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| 76 | ty/State/Zip/Phone | - M |
| (CII | ly/otate/Zip/Pflont | s # <i>)</i> |
| PICK-UP | MAIT WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nar | ne) |
| <u></u> | ocument Number) | |
| (DC | ournent Humber) | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| | _ | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| - | - | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



500051110135

04/20/05--01035--020 **160.00

05 APR 20 PM 2: 31

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| Division of Co. | | | | , |
|---------------------------|---|--|--|--------------------|
| SUBJECT: JKO inve | | d Liability Company) | | |
| | (Name of Limited | и Біавініў Сопірану) | | |
| The enclosed Articles of | f Organization and fee(s) are s | ubmitted for filing. | | |
| Please return all corresp | ondence concerning this matte | er to the following: | | |
| Leonie E | innis | | | |
| | | Name of Person) | | - |
| | | | | |
| | (1 | Firm/Company) | | |
| | · · | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| 16155 SW 1 | 117th Ave, B22 | | | |
| | | (Address) | | |
| | | | | |
| <u>Miam</u> | il, FL 33177 | | <u></u> ÷. | |
| | (City/ | State and Zip Code) | Z. | - 0 |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | 05 APR 20 FM 12: 3 |
| | | 542 COFE | | 20 |
| Karl Ennis | | at (404) 543-6055 | <u> </u> | |
| (Name | of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime T | elephone Number) | |
| Enclosed is a check for | or_the following amount: | | | ω · |
| ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ↑ \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | s & ´ |
| | | | | |

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| JKO Investments LLC | |
|--|---|
| | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | 6th a uniquinal affice of the Limited Liability Company in |
| The maning address and street address o | f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| Leonie Ennis | 16155 SW 117th Ave, B22, Miami FL 33177 |
| Karl Ennis | 5824 Sandy Oak Dr, Columbus, GA 31907 |
| Xavier Walker | 6648 Foxdale Drive , Columbus, GA 31907 |
| | |
| The name and the Florida street address Leonie Ennis | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Leonie Ennis | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Leonie Ennis 16155 SW 117th Ave, | Name 822 |
| Leonie Ennis 16155 SW 117th Ave, | Name 822 |
| Leonie Ennis 16155 SW 117th Ave, Florida s Miami, FL 33177 | Name 27 77 77 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 |
| Leonie Ennis 16155 SW 117th Ave, Florida s Miami, FL 33177 City Having been named as registered agent liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this estatutes relating to the proper and comp | Name 822 |

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| <u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member | Name and Address: | |
|---|--|--|
| MGRM | Leonie Ennis | |
| | 16155 SW 117th Ave, B22 | |
| | Miami, FL 33177 | |
| MGRM | Karl Ennis | |
| 4 | 5824 Sandy Oak Dr | |
| • | Columbus, GA 31907 | • |
| MGRM | Xavier Walker | |
| | 6648 Foxdale Drive | • |
| | Columbus, GA 31907 | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) NOTE: An additional article must be | added if an effective date is requested. | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | 1 | |
| Semé | Emus All S | |
| Signature of a member or | an authorized representative of a member. | Ď |
| (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei | n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution san affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) | |
| Leonie Ennis | <u> </u> | <u>:</u> نمست |
| Typed | or printed name of signee | 5 ·~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)